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##
15
20
21
24
33
 
25
34
TM

 

Player
Presley Hughes *
Annie Toler *
Alile Redding *
Anna Morgan Anderson *
Fallon Humphries *
-- Reserves --
Alyssa Dampier
Gabby Gray
Team

Totals

Min
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32
31
31
22
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Madison-Ridgeland Academy 42 • 29-7
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3
5
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20
24
 
12
30
TM

 

Player
Holly Jackson *
Presley Thompson *
Liz Stevens *
Ansley Miller *
Elizabeth Thrash *
-- Reserves --
Hayden Faulkner
Hannah Jackson
Team

Totals

Min
27
32
30
32
14

 
0

26
 

161

FGM-A
3-11
7-17
3-14
0-3
0-2

 
0-0
0-1

 
13-48

3PM-A
0-1
1-4
0-1
0-1
0-0

 
0-0
0-1

 
1-8

FTM-A
2-3
4-5
0-1
1-2
0-0
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0-0
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2
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0
4
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7
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0
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0
1
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4
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8
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1
0

 
0
0
 

34

East Rankin Academy 34 • 36-3

TOTAL  FG% 1st Qtr: 5-14  35.7% 2nd Qtr: 3-11  27.3% 3rd Qtr: 2-16  12.5% 4th Qtr: 4-6  66.7% Game: 29.8%
3-Pt.       FG% 1st Qtr: 0-1  0% 2nd Qtr: 0-5  0% 3rd Qtr: 1-4  25% 4th Qtr: 0-0 00.0% Game: 10%
F Throw   % 1st Qtr: 2-2  100% 2nd Qtr: 0-0 00.0% 3rd Qtr: 1-2  50% 4th Qtr: 10-12  83.3% Game: 81.3%

TOTAL  FG% 1st Qtr: 3-10  30% 2nd Qtr: 5-10  50% 3rd Qtr: 2-11  18.2% 4th Qtr: 3-17  17.6% Game: 27.1%
3-Pt.       FG% 1st Qtr: 0-1  0% 2nd Qtr: 1-2  50% 3rd Qtr: 0-2  0% 4th Qtr: 0-3  0% Game: 12.5%
F Throw   % 1st Qtr: 2-2  100% 2nd Qtr: 0-0 00.0% 3rd Qtr: 1-3  33.3% 4th Qtr: 4-6  66.7% Game: 63.6%

Basketball Box Score (Final)
Madison-Ridgeland Academy vs. East Rankin Academy (02/18/2025 at A.E. Wood Coliseum)

Officials: ,,
Technical fouls: MRA-None. ERA-None
Attendance: 0
Score by periods 1st2nd3rd4thTotal
Madison-Ridgeland Academy12 6 6 18 42
East Rankin Academy 8 11 5 10 34

Points in the paint-MRA 20,ERA 22. Points off turnovers-MRA 5,ERA 5.
2nd chance points-MRA 5,ERA 5. Fast break points-MRA 4,ERA 4.
Bench points-MRA 4,ERA 0. Score tied-5 times. Lead changed-4 times.
Last FG-MRA 4th-01:48, ERA 4th-00:55.
Largest lead-MRA by 8 4th-02:29, ERA by 1 2nd-00:56.


